
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Miller8710
Diamond Academy - KS

8.725 8.750 9.3258.250 35.050
2 1 1 1 1

1

Alex Theodorou8729
Scottsdale Gym - AZ

9.075 6.525 8.8008.050 32.450

1 2 2 2 2
2



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Solomon8700
Carter's Gym - AZ

9.100 9.425 9.2259.425 37.175
6T 2 2 4T 1

1

Julia Wiest8713
Diamond Academy - KS

9.275 9.250 9.4009.225 37.150

1T 4 5 2 2
2

Gracie Lyle8709
Diamond Academy - KS

9.275 9.350 8.9509.250 36.825

1T 3 4 8 3
3

Lauren Cullen8705
Diamond Academy - KS

9.275 9.475 8.5259.400 36.675

1T 1 3 12 4
4

Jennifer Powers8721
Leading Edge - WA

8.800 8.675 9.2259.450 36.150
9T 7 1 4T 5

5

Lauren Anderson8704
Diamond Academy - KS

9.225 9.125 8.5509.200 36.100
4 5 6 11 6

6

Taylor Eastwood8719
Leading Edge - WA

8.775 8.600 9.2259.050 35.650
11 9 7 4T 7

7

Katelyn Wingate8714
Diamond Academy - KS

9.175 8.550 9.4508.250 35.425
5 10 10 1 8

8

Anna Hiller8708
Diamond Academy - KS

9.100 8.950 8.8258.325 35.200
6T 6 9 10 9

9

Abby Helms8706
Diamond Academy - KS

8.550 8.150 9.2008.225 34.125
12 11 11 7 10

10

Carly Vandervoort8712
Diamond Academy - KS

9.025 6.650 9.2508.825 33.750
8 12 8 3 11

11

Shantell Jones8737
Idaho Falls

8.800 8.650 8.9007.100 33.450
9T 8 12 9 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Miranda McGinnis8740
Leading Edge - WA

9.175 9.500 9.4759.050 37.200
5T 2T 4 2 1

1

Sarah Shirley8701
Carter's Gym - AZ

9.300 9.300 9.5509.000 37.150
2 5T 5 1 2

2

Ashlyn Harper8703
Carter's Gym - AZ

8.875 9.500 9.3509.125 36.850
12 2T 2 5 3

3

Maria Ambrose8734
Xtreme - AZ

8.825 9.275 9.2759.375 36.750
13T 7 1 7 4

4

Carly Woodard8707
Diamond Academy - KS

9.050 9.300 9.4258.500 36.275
9T 5T 11 3 5

5

Audrey Balentine8735
Xtreme - AZ

8.825 9.325 9.1008.700 35.950
13T 4 7T 8 6

6

Danielle Palmer8720
Leading Edge - WA

9.200 8.300 9.4008.850 35.750
4 11 6 4 7T

7T

Katrina Schuster8711
Diamond Academy - KS

9.150 8.475 9.0509.075 35.750
7T 9 3 10 7T

7T

Alexis Townes8730
Ultimate - OK

9.175 8.725 8.9508.425 35.275
5T 8 12 12 9

9

Celia Dubauskas8733
Xtreme - AZ

8.800 8.325 9.0758.700 34.900
15 10 7T 9 10

10

Chandler Trotter8732
Ultimate - OK

9.150 7.850 9.0007.600 33.600
7T 12 14 11 11

11

Jennifer Brannagan8736
Idaho Falls

9.225 5.350 8.9008.650 32.125
3 14 9 13 12

12

Jordan Baker8716
Eagle Ridge - NM

9.050 7.550 8.6756.500 31.775
9T 13 15 14 13

13

Victoria Clark8731
Ultimate - OK

9.475 0.000 9.3258.550 27.350

1 15T 10 6 14
14

Ashley Russell8722
Leading Edge - WA

9.000 0.000 8.6507.750 25.400
11 15T 13 15 15

15

Allison Moses8741
Leading Edge - WA

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
16 1 16 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiana Villa8702
Carter's Gym - AZ

9.300 9.525 9.1008.700 36.625
1 1 1 2 1

1

Brooke Wherley8717
Leading Edge - WA

9.225 8.050 9.4508.050 34.775
2 2 2 1 2

2



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 1:53 PM

Session 8B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 112.100 27.825 28.125 27.875 28.2751 Diamond Academy - KS

21 2 1

8705 Lauren Cullen 9.275 9.475 9.400

8707 Carly Woodard 9.300 9.425

8709 Gracie Lyle 9.275 9.350 9.250

8713 Julia Wiest 9.275 9.225 9.400

8714 Katelyn Wingate 9.450

* 111.825 27.700 28.450 27.550 28.1252 Carter's Gym - AZ

33 1 2T

8700 Madison Solomon 9.100 9.425 9.425 9.225

8701 Sarah Shirley 9.300 9.000 9.550

8702 Kiana Villa 9.300 9.525

8703 Ashlyn Harper 9.500 9.125 9.350

* 111.200 27.600 27.725 27.550 28.3253 Leading Edge - WA

14 3 2T

8717 Brooke Wherley 9.225 9.450

8719 Taylor Eastwood 9.050

8720 Danielle Palmer 9.200 9.400

8721 Jennifer Powers 8.675 9.450

8740 Miranda McGinnis 9.175 9.500 9.050 9.475

8741 Allison Moses 9.550

* 107.600 26.450 26.925 26.775 27.4504 Xtreme - AZ

45 4 4

8733 Celia Dubauskas 8.800 8.325 8.700 9.075

8734 Maria Ambrose 8.825 9.275 9.375 9.275

8735 Audrey Balentine 8.825 9.325 8.700 9.100

* 96.225 27.800 16.575 24.575 27.2755 Ultimate - OK

52 5 5

8730 Alexis Townes 9.175 8.725 8.425 8.950

8731 Victoria Clark 9.475 8.550 9.325

8732 Chandler Trotter 9.150 7.850 7.600 9.000


